Dividends history

All dividends paid by Argo Infrastructure y
= ’,r,*

Date paid

18 March 2016

14 September 2016
24 March 2017

29 September 2017
23 March 2018

28 September 2018
22 March 2019

27 September 2019
20 March 2020

2 October 2020

26 March 2021

1 October 2021

25 March 2022

30 September 2022
24 March 2023

29 September 2023
22 March 2024

27 September 2024

Cents per share
05
25
1.0
25
1.25
25
25
4.0
3.0
4.5
35
45
35
45
4.0
45
4.0
50

INFRASTRUCTURE

Franking amount

Unfranked

Unfranked

Unfranked

Unfranked

Unfranked

Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked
Fully franked

argoinfrastructure.com.au | 1



