

Dividends history All dividends paid by Argo Infrastructure

Date paid	Cents per share	Franking amount
18 March 2016	0.5	Unfranked
14 September 2016	2.5	Unfranked
24 March 2017	1.0	Unfranked
29 September 2017	2.5	Unfranked
23 March 2018	1.25	Unfranked
28 September 2018	2.5	Fully franked
22 March 2019	2.5	Fully franked
27 September 2019	4.0	Fully franked
20 March 2020	3.0	Fully franked
2 October 2020	4.5	Fully franked
26 March 2021	3.5	Fully franked
1 October 2021	4.5	Fully franked
25 March 2022	3.5	Fully franked
30 September 2022	4.5	Fully franked
24 March 2023	4.0	Fully franked
29 September 2023	4.5	Fully franked
22 March 2024	4.0	Fully franked
27 September 2024	5.0	Fully franked